BAGEL

No short cuts, and real flavors
make this the Ultimate bagel.

Brand Janey Lou's
Category Bagel Dough
IL# 1530350
Item Description Bagel Dough, Blueberry
GTIN 10895573000925
UPC Case 10895573000925
Pack 60
Size 4.0
UuoM Oz
™ 30* Q
Cube 49 J AMY I.a-B Y ULTTMATE §
. ALL \\'l:l !{\L
She|f L|fe Frozen 180 -BAKERY PRODUCTS - B\G]‘A]Ab &
Shelf Life Prepared 3 INGREDIENTS: WATER, WHEAT FLOUR, unaLeackeo — Bagel Dough, Blueberry Ultimate
L. WHEAT FLOUR, CRANBERRIES ( CRANBERRIES, SUGAR, ltem # 1530350
M | n | m u m R u n 18 CONSES?EA‘%?SU%%T%SVNEESE)?é%%/li’ERI‘QERSVSéLEJJI?(EAST, 1. Place frozen bagels on baking sheet 3x4 so they are not
DOUGH CONDITIONER (SUGAR, SALT, WHEAT FLOUR, DRIED | touching. Cover and place on holding rack in the refrigerator for 24
Ti 1 MOLASSES, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: hours.
4 INACTIVATED BAKERS YEAST, ENZYMES, ASCORBIC ACID), | 2, The next day remove from refrigerator and keeping covered let
BLUEBERRIES, BLUEBERRY FLAVOR (INVERT SUGAR, ETHYL | gjack at room temperature for 10 to 15 minutes.
H i 9 COQE(I:T(I)SI\?ELI)?' (BVTSZ\/I\’:II' IS:lLJgSsv m:t‘ITESDY SEI:LE?LF:ESUR 3. Uncover alndaglace in proof bolx at ;05" dF wglh 85% humidity for
. ’ imat inute til t in size.
ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYVES), SALT & Bake a1 425" Ffor 12.14 minutes, and use sicam  possle.
Net Weight 15 v2
[ Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts. Contains Wheat |
Gross Weight 15.94 KEEP FROZEN et
Pack: 60 550 N John Glenn Rd.
Case Width 13.65 Unit Weight: 4 oz ool
Net Case Weight: 15 Lbs (sgmssea-c%lm
Case Length 10.05 Gross Case Weight: 15.94 Lbs 1 08 95573 00092 5
Case Height 6.15 )
Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY Lot Code =Production Date
N t - t- Amount per serving % Daily Value *  Amount per serving % Daily Value *  + Thg 9, Daily
Value (DV) tells
Fau CEIS on Total Fat 1g 1% Total Carbohydrate 57g 21% oy B ) el
Saturated Fat 0 0%  Dietary Fiber 2 7% 2habdtina
: g 2 i g ® serving of food
1 serving per container Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 8g contributes to a
¥ ¥ daily diet. 2,000
Serving size Cholesterol Omg 0% Includes 8g Added Sugars 15% caloyr!es aday is
4 oz (113g) Sodium 600mg 26% Protein 9g used for

general nutrition

H advice.
calorles 280 Vitamin D Omcg 0% < Calcium 20mg 2% -+ Iron 2.2mg 10% + Potassium 110mg 2%

per serving
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